2014 AUSTRALIAN BIRKEBEINER MEN
Time

00:53:03
00:53:37
00:53:39
00:55:02
00:56:51
00:58:11
01:01:37
01:02:18
01:04:02
01:04:12
01:04:19
01:06:17
01:06:42
01:06:47
01:06:47
01:07:58
01:09:33
01:09:34
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1
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01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:16
11:51
12:08
13:26
13:39
13:40
14:27
14:49
14:57
15:07
15:19
15:56
16:11
16:15
16:16
17:55
18:39
19:19
19:57

01:20:00
01:20:47
01:21:18
01:21:51
01:24:25
01:24:25
01:24:49
01:25:29
01:25:34
01:25:40
01:26:01
01:26:56
01:27:00
01:28:28
01:28:35
01:28:36
01:28:48
01:29:22
01:30:29
01:31:01
01:31:03

Name
Damon
Mark
Jackson
Dyllan
Robert
Daniel
Alex
Abe
Cirque
Robert
Lachlan
Robert
David
Max
Richard
Matthew
Timothy
Brendan
Friedl
Rowan
Greg
Robert
Ewen
Andrew
Scott
Sven
Matthew
Martin
Peter
James
Alistair
Mark
Tony
Fraser
Mike
Jethro
Craig
Jim
Toby
Mark
Martin
Stephen
Thomas
David
John
Tomas
Denis
Daniel
Bob
Stuart
John
Patrick
Peter
Brent
Stephen
Alex
Rick
Keith

Surname
Morton
Pollock
Bursill
Harmer
Curtis

van der Ploeg
Gibson
Wright
Gammelin
Dunn
Thomas
Catto-Smith
Hood
Dewez
Jameson
De Freitas
Wall
Stackpole
Bartsch
Kaye
Beanland
Davis
Silvester
Hood
Donders
Howorth
Charles-Jones
Jackson
Ward
Millar
McKay
McDonald
Pammer
Wilkinson
Wasley
Mahon
Humphries
Crebbin
Hobbs
Bensley
Brady
Bentley
Weatherall
Croxford
Darveniza
Nohel
Pesavento
Trevena
Cranage
McDougall
Gallant
Montgomery
Smith
Tanzen
Della Bosca
Gekas
Alexander
Gray

Bib
511
512
522
514
515
596
513
519
524
527
518
594
520
528
521
525
559
531
517
523
535
533
541
623
577
788
672
539
538
526
536
550
655
552
779
532
695
542
555
621
529
595
571
791
562
694
669
683
553
703
686
557
579
648
609
670
587
576

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS

Class

MU20
MU25
MU25
MU25
MUS0
MU35
MU25
MU20
MU18
MUS55
MU20
MU25
MU35
MU18
MU40
MU30
MU18
MUS0
MU60
MU18
MUS55
MU30
MUS55
MU35
MUS55
MU35
MUS0
MUS0
MU70
MU30
MUS0
MUS0
MUS55
MUS0
MUS0
MU16
MU45
MUS80
MU45
MUS55
MU70
MU60
MUS55
MUS55
MU60
MUS0
MUS0
MU35
MU75
MU60
MUS55
MU70
MUS0
MU45
MU25
MU18
MU70
MU70



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

01:31:27
01:31:30
01:31:59
01:32:58
01:33:38
01:33:42
01:33:46
01:34:17
01:34:26
01:34:27
01:34:51
01:35:23
01:35:57
01:35:57
01:36:11
01:38:58
01:39:43
01:39:49
01:40:03
01:40:05
01:41:30
01:42:31
01:42:53
01:43:15
01:45:25
01:45:37
01:45:44
01:46:15
01:46:36
01:47:30
01:47:32
01:48:44
01:50:42
01:51:06
01:52:18
01:52:20
01:52:44
01:54:17
01:56:32
01:56:38
01:58:00
01:58:15
01:58:20
01:58:30
02:01:41
02:02:53
02:03:03
02:04:14
02:05:13
02:05:29
02:05:46
02:10:42
02:11:43
02:12:46
02:13:19
02:13:32
02:15:21
02:16:49
02:18:01
02:18:30

Michael
Ian
John
ROD
Shannon
John
Jamie
Peter
James
Ian
Tom
Jeremy
Ross
Richard
Mike
Mike
Roger
Grant
Charlie
Jim
Peter
Daniel
Chris
Craig
Chris
Clinton
Steve
Jim
Warwick
Michael
Mark
Chris
Michael
James
Will
John
Eoin
Don
Richard
David
David
Neil
Steven
Andrew
Alan
Rex
Paul
Noel
Edward
Paul
Marcin
Tim
Andrew
Andrew
John
Anthony
Bruce
Daniel
Peter
Per

Mitchell
McNabb
Simmons
WATKINS
Gration
Joyce
Cooper
Antonie
Saines
Millar
Mitten
Nagel
Lyman
Rumberg
Manning
Clare
Grose
McLeod
Pascoe
SPIERS
Lambert
Taylor

De Campo
Alexander
Macpherson
Alexander
Manson
Sheehan
Davis
Bradford
Rennick
Hopkins
Bull
Walsh
Houghton
Counsell
Barnett
Serle
O'Sullivan
Pescod
Price
Gascoigne
Lines
Adams
Damen
Gibb
McDonald
Cranswick
Darby
Hesse
Jasinski
Rawling
Rouse
Cocker
Lamb
Catto-Smith
Porter
Cocker
Lobbe
Ramso

665
681
612
540
662
729
790
767
766
633
737
569
667
781
631
777
794
689
692
796
184
530
613
568
616
782
736
679
654
765
627
677
637
763
626
634
630
678
652
643
636
674
700
702
786
629
793
215
573
651
730
740
615
684
761
691
588
705
699
664

AUS
NZE

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE

NZE

AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
POL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE

MU65
MUS55
MU60
MUS55
MU35
MUS55
MU60
MU60
MUS0
MU60
MU30
MU30
MU35
MUS0
MUS0
MU70
MUS0
MU70
MUS55
MU60
MU60
MUS0
MUS0
MU60
MU60
MU30
MUS0
MU40
MU60
MU65
MU65
MUS0
MU60
MU30
MU65
MU75
MU65
MU60
MU60
MU60
MUS0
MU65
MU60
MUS0
MU18
MU75
MU45
MUS55
MU75
MU60
MU40
MU25
MUS55
MU35
MU65
MU65
MU65
MU35
MUS0
MU30
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

02:20:07
02:21:24
02:23:10
02:24:07
02:24:38
02:26:30
02:27:30
02:28:24
02:32:11
02:32:20
02:34:18
02:34:27
02:38:25
02:38:28
02:38:32
02:44:16
02:45:21
02:47:24
02:47:51
02:48:45
02:59:46
03:06:10
03:06:27
03:06:42
03:23:35
03:25:16
03:32:11
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Neil
Charles
Gregory
Berndt
Richard
James
Samuel
Douglas
Paul
Richard
Ted
Steve
Brendon
Allan
Karin
Tony
Trevor
Chris
Henk
Alex
Hans
Andrew
Chris
Jason
Richard K
Robin
John
Gabriel
Douglas
Graeme
Geoff
Mick
David
Trevor
Jason
Stuart
Gleb
Trevor
Ali
Hamish
John

Griffiths
Gillies
Ceccato
Bellmann
Roe
Erskine
Hodgkinson
Kirkman
Maruff
Rawling
Gekas
Hodgkinson
Hyde
Boston
Krugerud
Marsh
Clutterbuck
Cowden
Pillekers
Duncan
Damen
Green
Carabott
Carabott
Jones
Endersbee
Shortridge
Holmes
Smith
Power
Falkenmire
Sinclair
Gibson
Hausler
Marriner
Richardson
Belov

De Freitas
Rogers
Roberts
Cashion

649
750
789
187
792
628
734
733
660
639
671
718
735
719
784
658
752
704
707
748
785
770
696
697
710
768
747
566
775
551
714
644
582
534
641
723
617
586
675
516
722

AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MUS50
MUS55
MU45
MU70
MU75
MU25
MU18
MU18
MU60
MU60
MUS50
MUS55
MU70
MU60
MU75
MUG65
MUS55
MU60
MU75
MU45
MU60
MU35
MU40
MU30
MU75
MU60
MU70
MU18
MU60
MUG65
MUG65
MUG65
MU60
MU60
MU45
MU45
MU40
MU30
MU30
MU20
MU75



